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Attachment E - Build-Out Timeline
Pine Telephone Company, Inc.
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Pine Telephone Company, Inc.
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Document Number: 4188887

ATTACHMENTC–COMPETITORTABLE–LASTMILE
Existing Last Mile Broadband Service Providers and Services Offered: Please complete a table describing the competing last mile
providers’ broadband service offerings being advertised in each proposed funded service area (BIP applicants should complete this table for
each census designated community within the proposed funded service area) . For each competitor, explain the following: a) technology; b)
service tiers; c) advertised speeds for residential and business; d) pricing. Include any other comments to explain your findings, if necessary.

Pine Telephone Company, Inc.
Service Area: Rural/Non-Remote SE
Oklahoma

Service Area
Last Mile
Services
Provider

Technology
Platform

Service Tier

Advertised Residential
Offering

Advertised Business
Offering

Other Comments

Downstream
Speed
(Mbps)

Price

Service Area:
Rural/Non-
Remote SE
Oklahoma

Census
Communities:
Sawyer
Garvin
Haworth

Entry Level Plan 1 meg 59.99 Business plans are by

Hughesnet
Satellite Highest Speed Plan 5 meg 349.99 Quote only

Other Plans
(e.g.,Mid-Tier
Plan)

1.2 meg
1.6 meg
2 meg
3 meg

69.99
79.99
119.99
189.99

Service has download
limits

Wild Blue

Satellite Entry Level Plan .512meg 49.95 Service has download

Highest Speed Plan 1.5 meg 79.95 Limits,

Other Plans
(e.g.,Mid-Tier
Plan)

1 meg 69.95

Mobile
Satellite
System

Entry Level Plan 1 meg 59.95 Service has download limits

Service Area:
Rural/Non-
Remote SE
Oklahoma

Haworth

AT&T DSL Entry Level Plan .768 meg 19.95 1.5 meg 35.00

Highest Speed Plan 6meg 35.00 3 meg 40.00

Other Plans
(e.g.,Mid-Tier
Plan)

1.5 meg
3 meg

25.00
30.00




